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Course du Dolmen

DUPERRAY Yannis
BROCHET Maxime
DUPERRAY Valérian
PAROT Anthony
CHANIVOT Ludovic
BRZGAINT Mathieu
CHAUDERON Elie
DUPRAT Sébastien
MILLORD Florian
CROIZIER Arnaud
SALVADORI Martin
BAYNAUD Jean baptiste
LAGADEC Joris
SALLES Thibaut
ATELIN Quentin
MATTHIEU Vincent
BAILE Quentin
BOUYAT Arnaud
GROS Fabrice
POULET Marc
CONCHONNET Leo
LAPRADE Antoine
DUCHIRON Noa
DUPERRAY Xavier
KEROMNES Pierrick
PASCO Pascal
TERTRAIS Olivier
CHAMPAGNOL Thomas
KLEIN Guillaume
SUDRE Arnaud
DESCHAMPS Fabrice
SICAIRE John

SAUVE Sabrina

FOUR Alexis
BECKETT Paul
BERNARD Frederic
MERLE Emmanuel
BRY Guillaume
DUCERF Bruno
DEVEAUD Raphaél
DUFOUR Alexis
THOMANN Bobby
VAREILLE Sébastien
VAUZELLE Dominique
PRADEAU Lucas
DUCHIRON Anthony
RICHARDIN Guillaume
DUBOIS Camille
FEVRIER Patrick
PARLON Christophe
COURIVAUD Claude
TOUZIN Regis
JUSIAK Didier
GUILLARD Robin
COLIN Jonathan
THIBAUD Rémi
MAUMEGE Patrice
EXBRAYAT Jean-luc
PERRET Philippe
CHAMPAGNOL Daniel
BETHENCOURT Frederic
AGNELLY Jeremy
COURTY Jean francois
PUAU Gerard
MBOUCHI Miftahou
LOUSTAUD Dorothee
CIBOT Frangois

LEON Alain

MAUMY Laurent
GUILLON Valentin
CHRETIEN Delphine
CURRIT Grégoire
JEAN-PHILIPPE Benacquista
DAVID Fabrice
BIDEAU Geoffroy
ADAM Alexandre
BOURDIN Jean-christophe
BONNEAU Jean claude
MICHAUD Philippe
MASSON Gwendolyne

Club

AS LEGRAND

VERNEUIL OXYGENE
AS LEGRANDAslegrand

Pas cap le dorat

Pas cap le dorat
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Les runneurs de l'extréme

GLENIC SPORT NATURE

AS LEGRAND

As legrand

Spiridon 87
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Dos
399
301
400
312
285
331
321
260
290
265
280
291
337
267
263
303
256
322
309
288
336
262
323
398
266
347
264
313
185
300
324
252
307
308
283
269
317
349
258
390
388
328
348
374
296
397
318
333
259
247
316
370
332
298
344
325
282
343
311
314
281
287
367
310
257
315
294
363
366
304
338
295
380
345
272
362
355
274
358
392

1 mars 2020
Temps Clt /Cat
0:45:15,1 1/ESM
0:45:50,5 1/SEM
0:46:54,8 1/JUuM
0:47:04,1 2 | SEM
0:47:13,0 1/ViM
0:47:21,3 3 /SEM
0:47:25,1 2 | ESM
0:47:38,3 2 /VIM
0:48:00,2 4 | SEM
0:48:03,9 5/ SEM
0:48:45,6 3 /ESM
0:48:49,9 6 / SEM
0:49:06,7 3/VIM
0:49:47,2 7 | SEM
0:50:47,4 8 / SEM
0:51:09,0 9 /SEM
0:51:20,3 4 | ESM
0:51:26,1 4 [ VIM
0:51:29,3 1/Vv2M
0:51:41,4 2 /V2M
0:51:55,1 2 /JUM
0:52:14,9 10 / SEM
0:52:14,9 1/CAM
0:52:27,6 3/V2M
0:52:27,7 11 / SEM
0:52:47,5 5/V1IM
0:53:05,2 6 /VIM
0:53:08,5 12 /| SEM
0:53:10,8 13 / SEM
0:53:15,3 7 IVIM
0:53:22,1 8 / V1M
0:53:23,1 9 /VIM
0:53:25,1 1 /SEF
0:53:59,2 14 / SEM
0:54:55,0 4 /V2M
0:55:18,4 5/V2M
0:56:15,6 10 / VIM
0:56:26,6 15 / SEM
0:56:56,4 6 /V2M
0:57:16,3 16 / SEM
0:57:27,8 17 /| SEM
0:57:38,9 18 / SEM
0:57:39,7 11/ V1M
0:57:44,1 7 1V2M
0:57:58,2 19 / SEM
0:58:01,7 20 / SEM
0:58:14,6 12 / V1M
0:58:39,7 21 / SEM
0:58:48,3 8 /V2M
0:58:58,4 9 /V2M
0:59:02,8 10 / vV2M
0:59:05,0 13 /VIM
0:59:06,0 11 /Vv2M
0:59:17,1 22 | SEM
0:59:34,9 23 /| SEM
0:59:44,7 24 | SEM
0:59:48,5 1/VvV3M
1:00:10,7 2 /V3M
1:00:25,6 14 / V1M
1:00:26,0 3/V3M
1:00:27,9 12 /vV2M
1:00:35,9 25 / SEM
1:00:45,6 15 / V1M
1:00:49,5 4 /V3M
1:01:04,4 26 / SEM
1:01:13,5 2 | SEF
1:01:19,3 5/V3M
1:01:24,7 13 /V2M
1:01:34,9 16 / V1M
1:01:46,5 5 /ESM
1:02:18,0 1/V1F
1:02:19,0 27 | SEM
1:02:31,8 28 / SEM
1:02:33,2 14 | V2M
1:02:43,9 29 / SEM
1:03:01,4 30 / SEM
1:03:05,6 15 /VvV2M
1:03:30,5 16 / V2M
1:04:41,4 17 /1 V2M
1:04:45,5 3/ SEF

Moy/km
04:07
04:10
04:16
04:17
04:18
04:18
04:19
04:20
04:22
04:22
04:26
04:26
04:28
04:32
04:37
04:39
04:40
04:41
04:41
04:42
04:43
04:45
04:45
04:46
04:46
04:48
04:50
04:50
04:50
04:50
04:51
04:51
04:51
04:54
05:00
05:02
05:07
05:08
05:11
05:12
05:13
05:14
05:15
05:15
05:16
05:17
05:18
05:20
05:21
05:22
05:22
05:22
05:22
05:23
05:25
05:26
05:26
05:28
05:30
05:30
05:30
05:31
05:31
05:32
05:33
05:34
05:34
05:35
05:36
05:37
05:40
05:40
05:41
05:41
05:42
05:44
05:44
05:46
05:53
05:53



Course du Dolmen

81 BESSETTE Stéphanie

82 DARTOUT David

83 ZANTE Benoit

84 CHAMBON Bernard

85 NEBOUT Justine

86 TOURISSAUD Solene
87 MALAVAUD Michel

88 VIROULAUD Sylvie

89 BROCHETTE Patrick

90 PENY Philippe

91 CASSEGRAIN Amandine
92 VEDIS Alain

93 DUBIS Karine

94 PAPEIX Laurent

95 BETHENCOURT Christophe
96 VAUDOU Michel

97 CHAIZEMARTIN Emilie
98 GAVINET Rémi

99 MILLET Alain

100 MILLET Nelly

101 POMMARET Jean.francois
102 LEOBON Fanny

103 THOMAS Sébastien

104 FOUCHER Emmanuel
105 LAURENT Pascal

106 GOURCEROL Marie
107 BOURLIATAUD Mélissa
108 DELANNOY Solange
109 ROUVEIX Roland

110 TRAUMAT Thierry

111 DUPRAT Martine

112 VILLOUTREIX Nicolas
113 ZANTE Guillaume

114 MARTIN Renaud

115 PARMENTIER LESAGE Fabrice
116 TRATZ Eric

117 JEANNET Guy

118 MORICHON Valerie
119 GATAUD Isabelle

120 VIRONDEAU Marie
121 GLANDUS Bernard

122 MANDON Stéphane

123 DESVILLES BUISSON Stephanie
124 FOUBERT Dominique
125 GADY Marine

126 BESSE Frederic

127 LACOUR Sandrine

128 FEYSSAT Stephane

129 GROSSET Angélique
130 BOUTET Colette

131 ROMANET Stephane
132 DEVALOIS Isabelle

133 BARBAULT Aurore
134 BROUSSAUD Celine
135 METZ Carine

136 TERRADE Annick

137 TERRADE Jean luc

138 DUPRAT Marie-amélie
139 CHAMPAGNOL Solange
140 PATRIER Katjia

141 LACOUTURIERE Marie
142 TOULET Claire

143 RENOU Julie

144 AGUIRRE Coline

145 BOSDEVIGIE Baptiste
146 ROUVEIX Catherine
147 ADAM Marie france

148 BOUDIFA Amandine
149 BECKETT Merriel

150 PERON Myriam

DNS BESSE Anais

DNS BAUDU Romain

DNS SAVIGNAT Clément
DNS SALOMON Stéphanie
DNS JUSIAK Laurent

DNS DA SILVA Williams

Club

Spiridon limousin
VERNEUIL MACADAM

BESSINES SUR GARTEMPE ATHLE

CO-KM 42 ST JUST LE MARTEL
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Team trail 17

LES GODASSES AMBAZACOISES

CO-KM 42 ST JUST LE MARTEL
VERNEUIL OXYGENE
Fit and dance

COUZEIX RUNNING CLUB

CO-KM 42 ST JUST LE MARTEL
Vo2

CLUB ATHLETIC VIA AGRIPPA
CLUB ATHLETIC VIA AGRIPPA

VERNEUIL OXYGENE

VERNEUIL OXYGENE

CO-KM 42 ST JUST LE MARTEL

CLUB ATHLETIC VIA AGRIPPA
LIMOGES MUD RUN CLUB
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Dos
351
356
251
364
368
249
268
248
382
276
386
319
334
293
279
320
384
305
395
396
275
302
387
284
273
389
365
277
373
346
306
339
381
327
360
340
342
341
375
376
357
377
292
253
352
354
270
278
385
261
289
299
379
350
378
254
255
394
271
297
383
250
369
330
329
372
335
393
286
371
353
326
359
19
391
361

1 mars 2020

Temps Clt /Cat
1:04:56,1 2 /VIF
1:05:14,5 17 /| VIM
1:05:47,8 31 /SEM
1:06:59,2 6 /V3M
1:07:02,9 4 | SEF
1:07:04,7 1/CAF
1:07:05,2 7 1V3M
1:07:16,8 3 /VIF
1:07:32,7 8 / V3M
1:07:32,8 18 / V2M
1:07:44,6 5 / SEF
1:07:54,8 9 /V3M
1:08:00,4 4 /VI1F
1:08:13,1 18 / VIM
1:08:27,3 19 / V1M
1:09:21,9 19 /V2M
1:09:31,3 6 / SEF
1:09:39,1 32 / SEM
1:10:11,9 10 / V3M
1:10:16,1 7 | SEF
1:10:19,2 33 / SEM
1:10:35,8 5/VI1F
1:10:43,5 20 / V1M
1:12:28,2 20 / V2M
1:12:31,6 21 /VIM
1:13:07,2 8 / SEF
1:13:07,3 9 / SEF
1:13:22,1 1/V3F
1:13:33,3 11 /V3M
1:13:59,1 21 /V2M
1:14:30,2 1/V2F
1:14:40,1 22 | VIM
1:15:01,3 34 /| SEM
1:15:10,3 35 / SEM
1:15:12,5 22 | V2M
1:15:49,1 23 /V2M
1:16:10,5 12 /V3M
1:16:16,5 2 | V2F
1:16:16,5 6 /V1F
1:16:16,7 7 /VIF
1:17:17,2 13 /V3M
1:17:46,6 23 /VIM
1:17:47,4 8 / V1F
1:18:24,1 14 / V3M
1:18:43,5 10 / SEF
1:18:43,6 24 | VIM
1:19:26,6 9 /VIF
1:19:48,6 24 | V2M
1:21:52,0 11 / SEF
1:22:19,0 2 | V3F
1:22:19,9 1/VvaM
1:22:41,2 3 /V3F
1:22:47,9 10 / V1F
1:22:48,2 12 / SEF
1:23:40,1 11 /VIF
1:23:56,0 4 [ V3F
1:23:56,3 15 /Vv3M
1:23:56,5 12 / V1F
1:24:05,3 5 /V3F
1:24:26,5 3/V2F
1:24:45,9 13 / SEF
1:24:46,1 13 / V1F
1:25:36,1 14 | SEF
1:29:01,6 15 / SEF
1:29:01,8 36 / SEM
1:31:57,5 6 / V3F
1:32:04,9 4 | V2F
1:32:09,5 14 / V1F
1:32:52,1 5/V2F
1:39:02,1 16 / SEF

ESF

SEM

SEM

V1F

V1M

V2M

Moy/km

05:54
05:56
05:59
06:05
06:06
06:06
06:06
06:07
06:08
06:08
06:10
06:10
06:11
06:12
06:13
06:18
06:19
06:20
06:23
06:23
06:24
06:25
06:26
06:35
06:36
06:39
06:39
06:40
06:41
06:44
06:46
06:47
06:49
06:50
06:50
06:54
06:56
06:56
06:56
06:56
07:02
07:04
07:04
07:08
07:09
07:09
07:13
07:15
07:27
07:29
07:29
07:31
07:32
07:32
07:36
07:38
07:38
07:38
07:39
07:41
07:42
07:42
07:47
08:06
08:06
08:22
08:22
08:23
08:27
09:00



